7TN9 - Newport - Jacques

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Tennessee
United States of America

1160ft (354m)

GMT -5

35.95778, -83.29611
helipad

7TN9

n/a

7TN9

No airport communication available for 7TN9

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
JXT JEFFERSON (MORRISTOWN) NDB 12.6
SOT SNOWBIRD VORTAC 15.5
VXV VOLUNTEER (KNOXVILLE) VORTAC 29.2
RVN ROGERSVILLE NDB 35.9
IM KEANS (ASHEVILLE) NDB 42.9
BO BOOIE (BRISTOL) NDB 46.9
BRA BROAD RIVER (ASHEVILLE) NDB 57.5
TR MOCCA(BRISTOL-JOHNSON-KINGSPOR NDB 59.4
Disclaimer

bearing
310.3°
124.5°
264.9°
39.5°
120.9°
61.1°
129.7°
58.5°

frequency
346

108.80
116.40

329

357

221

379

299

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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